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Presenters for an Evening of Reflection, Parish Retreat or Mission
Priests and Deacons within the Diocese 

· Fr. Sam Martin, smartin@diolclergy.org 

· Fr. David Olson, fr.olson@yahoo.com

· Msgr. David Kunz, dkunz@diolclergy.org 

· Fr. Robert Thorn (608) 791-2658
Healing

· Fr. Timothy Oudenhoven: St. Charles Borromeo Parish, Chippewa Falls
(715) 204-9648 or timoudenhoven@gmail.com
Our Lady of Guadalupe and Evangelization

· Fr. Steven Weller, (608)-285-2088

· Other priests of the Diocese may be available through personal contact.

· Dcn. Christopher Kabat: assigned to the Cathedral of St. Joseph the Workman and works full time at the Shrine of Our Lady of Guadalupe (877) 799-4059
	General topics

Curia Directors

· Christopher Carstens, Director for Sacred Worship ccarstens@diolc.org 
Liturgy, Mass, Liturgy of the Hours, Lent and Easter Season

· Ann Lankford, Director for Catechesis & Evangelization alankford@diolc.org and 
Christopher Ruff, Director for Ministries and Social Concern cruff@diolc.org 
Deepening Relationship with Christ and other general topics

· Christopher Rogers: Director for Family Life, including Youth and Young Adult Ministry
crogers@diolc.org 
General topics: Relationships, Suffering

Other Presenters with Experience
· Andrew Brueggen: Ajbrueggen@me.com 
Mary and Hope, the ruthless elimination of hurry, Saints and the Eucharist, general topics
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